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Other Services Not Listed   
695 Industrial Dr
Franklin, IN 46131 USA

Dayne Haight (248) 837-9395
Director of Business Development dayne@rtistraylight.com

150 Peyerk Court
Romeo, MI 48065

Donald P. Frattaroli (586) 752-4508 ext. 205
President don@ZONLED.com

15809 Claire Ct.
Macomb, MI 48044

Justin Palm (586) 232-4125
Director of Sales and Marketing jpalm@lumasmart.com

50679 Design Lane
Shelby Township, MI 48315 USA

Joseph C. Dobosz (586) 739-7775
President jdobosz@lexiconlighting.com

64155 Van Dyke Rd, Suite 247
Washington, MI 48095

Paula Wheeler (313) 410-0626
Director Sales & Marketing pwheeler@ledoscorp.com

XXXX XXXX

X X XX

X

X X X

X XX

X XXXXXX
RTI Straylight

ZON LED, LLC

LumaSmart

LEXICON TECHNOLOGIES 
INTERNATIONAL

Michigan based

Michigan based

Michigan based

Michigan based

X
Indiana                

(Sales Hub in Michigan)

Lighting Audits/Surveys to 
maximize Energy Savings and 

Performance

LED lighting products 
manufacturing...do not produce 

LED's

X

XXX
LED Optical  Solutions, LLC
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Other Services Not Listed   
10163 US 31 N
Charlevoix, MI 49720

Tom Barnes (231) 547-1473
Vice President tombarnes@alplighting.com

2021 Wellworth
Jackson, MI

Brandon Marken (888) 373-7578
Director of Sales brandon@everlastlight.com

2206 Burdette street,
Ferndale, MI 48220 USA

Raj Patel (248) 548-9722
President Raj@mcledlighting.com

4611-B North M37 Hwy
Middleville, MI 49333 USA

Brian Zatzke (269) 795-9007
Operations Officer bzatzke@lumenflow.com

164 Indusco Court
Troy, MI 48083 USA

Dave Simon (248) 614-2400 ext. 332
President DLS@altair.com

XX

X

X

X

X

EverLast Lighting - A Product of Full 
Spectrum Solutions

Midwest Circuits

LumenFlow Corp

ilumisys

Illinois

Michigan based

Michigan based

Michigan based

Michigan based

Optical components for LED 
fixtures

A.L.P. - LEXALITE
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23107 Commerce Drive
Farmington Hills, MI 48335 USA

Bob Hahn (248) 505-1090
General Manager bobhahn@lumecon.com

30733 W 10 Mile Road
Farmington Hills, MI 48336 USA

Jeff Stribbell (248) 478-2525
Business Development Director jeffs@illuminatingconcepts.com

1389 Wheaton Ave.  Suite 500
Troy, MI  48083

Robb Carr (248) 542-2200
Owner pwalters@mls-east.com

5430 Lapeer Rd.
Kimball, MI  48074

Ashley Hinkley (517) 376-0149 X X X X

Inside Sales Manager
ashleyhinkley@westside-
solutions.com

3 Burlington Woods
Burlington, MA  01803

Swapnil Gadkari (781) 418-9223
Senior Market Analyst Swapnil.Gadkari@phillips.com

X X X X
Lumecon Michigan based

X Control Systems, Lighting Design
Illuminating Conepts Michigan based

X X

Rebate applications and 
paperwork for tax incentives for 

switching to energy efficient 
lighting

Michigan Lighting Systems Michigan based
X

Westside Solutions, Inc. Michigan based

X

Phillips Lighting
X X

Michigan based 
(headquarted in 

MA/facility in Farmington 
Hills)

X X X

X XX X

Phillips Lighting Capital provided 
financing at attractive rates for 

Lighting & Lighting related 
expenses.

X X X


